ACTIVA
Liquide middelen
Totaal activa

PASSIVA
Eigen vermogen
Totaal passiva

EIGEN VERMOGEN
Stand 1-01-2017

Resultaat jaar
Stand 31-12-2017

31-12-2017

€17.457
€17.457

€17.457
€17.457

€16.703
€754
€17.457

Balans StichtingThessalika Erga ultimo 2017

31-12-2016

€16.703
€16.703

€16.703
€16.703

€16.590
€113
€16.703



